I SA P Nursing Prep (for those without CHEM 30, BIOL 30, and MATH 30)  Fall 2024

Time

Monday (M)

Tuesday (T)

Wednesday (W)

Thursday (R)

Friday (F)

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

SOC 112 MATH 102

BIOL 90

SOC 112 MATH 102

BIOL 90

HIST 165
Seminar

MATH 102
Tutorial

SOC 112

MATH 102

11:30

12:00

LC Hour

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

CHEM 90

HIST 165

INTS 102

CHEM 90

HIST 165

INTS 102

CHEM 90 Lab

CRN Course Name Course Num. DE Start End

83889  Learning Community Hour XTLC 000 M 11:30am 12:20pm
86701  Chemistry 90 CHEM 90 1 TR 11:30am 12:50pm
87663  Chemistry 90 Lab CHEM 90 L1 F 1:30pm 4:20pm
86943  Biology 90 BIOL 90 1 TR 9:00am 11:20am
90481  Sociology 112 SOC 112 91 MWEF 10:30am 11:20am
85247  INTS 102 (Sci. Skills and Strategies) INTS 102 91 TR 2:30pm 3:50pm
84471  History 165 HIST 165 1 TR 1:00pm 1:50pm
84722  History 165 Seminar HIST 165 S03 F 9:30am 10:20am
89802 Math 102 MATH 102 94 MWF 10:30am 11:20am
89802  Math 102 Tutorial MATH 102 94 F 9:30am 10:20am
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